Assessed Key Stage 1 learners 2500000 

ACTIVITY/MS TO BE REQUESTED: 

Activity Code Name of Activity 

AC-25-BEA-EAD-NASBE-P0 

72 

DOWNLOADING OF FUNDS FOR THE TRAINING FOR THE 

ALIGNMENT OF CLASSROOM AND NATIONAL 

ASSESSMENTS 

ACTIVITY/IES WITH DOWNLOADING:  

A total amount of Two Hundred Thirty-eight 
Million Six Hundred Forty-six Thousand 
Seven Hundred Thirty Pesos 
(PhP238,646,730.00) shall be downloaded 
to DepEd field offices for the training for the 
alignment of classroom and national 
assessments, 

ATTY. •SO =YRON K. 
Assistant Secretary for Finance, Officer-in-charge, 

Office of the Undersecretary for Finance 

• ACTIVITWIES TO BE BUMPED-OFF AND ITS CODE(S):